S.NO.AER/2012/454

B.SC. (PROGRAMME) PART II EXAMINATION, 2012.

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

The result of the candidates of B.Sc. (Programme) in Physical Science
Part II Examination held in May, 2012 is shown hereunder :-

NOTE: 1. Marks obtained in the Part concerned have been shown
against the successful candidates under the said Part.

2. Subject mentioned under the result column of Part II
Examination indicates that the candidate is eligible
for promotion to the IIIrd Year Class at his/her
option and required to reappear in the said Subject
alongwith the Subjects of Part III (IIT Year)
Examination, if otherwise eligible.

Roll No. ©Name of Candidate Part I Part IT Qualifying
(Out of 800) (Out of 950) Subject
EX-STUDENTS
DEEN DAYAL UPADHYAYA COLLEGE

410001 MANSI SHARMA (W) PH Failed
410002 NISHANT RANA CH Failed
410003 RAVINDER YADAV CH Failed

HANSRAJ COLLEGE

410011 SURAJ GOSWAMI 648

410012 SIDHANT Absent
S/0 PRASHAN DEV

HINDU COLLEGE

410021 ABHAY KATOCH MA, FM
410022 AMARSHANT SINGH Failed
410023 AMRITESH KUMAR M

S/0 SHIV SHANKAR SINGH
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Roll No.

Name of Candidate Part I

(Out of 800)

Part II

Qualifying
(Out of 950) Subject

410024

410025

410026

410041

410042

410043

410044

410045

410046

410047

410048

410049

410050

410051

410052

410053

410054

410055

410056

EX-STUDENTS
HINDU COLLEGE

ANSHUL SHARMA
HANGLEM SANAYAIMA SINGH
LOLI HANG SUBBA

KIRORI MAL COLLEGE

ABHISHEK SHARMA
AMIT BANSAL

ARUN KUMAR
S/0 RAJ KUMAR

ARUN KUMAR CHAUBEY

ASHOK CH
S/0 DHIRAJ SINGH

ASHUTOSH KUMAR

DEAN
S/0 RAKESH KUMAR

GUNJAN SHARMA (W)
DINESH KUMAR BANSAL CH,BY
M.PAUZALUN CH

MOHAMMED TASLEEM

MOHIT KUMAR
S/0 VED PRAKASH

MOHAMMAD AZIM AZIZ
NEERAJ KUMAR UPADHYAY 324
PARAS KUMAR BALIYAN

PUSHKIN SHANIV

M

Failed

CH,MA

PH, CH

Failed

Failed

CH

Failed

Failed

PH, CH

MA

Failed

Failed

Failed

CH

Failed

CH

PH, CH

Failed

Passed
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

B.SC. (PROGRAMME) IN PHYSICAL SCIENCE PART II EXAMINATION,2012.

Roll No. Name of Candidate

Part I
(Out of 800)

Part TII Qualifying
(Out of 950) Subject

EX-STUDENTS
KIRORI MAL COLLEGE

410057 RAHUL CHAUDHRY

410058 RAHUL RANA

410059 RAJKUMAR GUNAMANI SINGH
410060 SACHIN KUMAR

410061 VIPIN KUMAR
S/0 DEVI SINGH

382

CH, BY

CH

RAJDHANI COLLEGE

410071 KAMAL DABAS

410072 RAMANDEEP SINGH
410073 RANJEET KUMAR BHARTI
410074 RUPIKA RATTAN (W)

410075 VIJAY KUMAR PRAJAPATI

BY

BY

RAMJAS COLLEGE

410091 ADITYA ARYA
410092 ANKESH MALIK
410093 AREEB FARIDI

410094 BILAL
S/0 ISRAEEL

410095 DEEPAK KUMAR
S/0 RULHA SINGH

410096 DINESH KUMAR
410097 MANISH KUMAR KASANA

410098 MOHD.ALI

CH

Failed
Failed
Failed Passed

Failed

Failed

Failed
Failed
CH
CH

PH, CH

Failed
Absent Absent
Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed
Failed

Absent
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Roll No.

410099

410100

410101

410102

410103

410104

410105

410106

410107

410108

410109

410110

410111

410112

410113

410114

410115

410116

410132

410133

Name of Candidate

NAVEEN NASHIER
NITIN DUSEJA

PADMA CHUSKIT (W)
POOJA RANI (W)
PUNEET KUMAR SINGH
RITESH KUMAR

SAKSHI SHARMA (W)
SANDEEP KUMAR
SANDEEP KUMAR YADAV
SANDEEP SHARMA
SRISHTY SHUKLA (W)
SUMIT KAPOOR
SURENDER KUMAR NAGAR

SHAKTI KUMAR
S/0 ANIL KUMAR

VIPIN CHAUDHARY
VIPIN MANN
AATISH SHARMA

SIDHANT
S/0 PRASHAN DEV

S.G.T.B.KHALSA COLLEGE

PRASHANT KUMAR

RAVI KANT

Part I
(Out of 800)

EX-STUDENTS
RAMJAS COLLEGE

HU

347

Part II

Qualifying

(Out of 950) Subject

Failed

CH, FM

Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed

CH,MA

PH, CH

PH, CH

Failed

PH

Absent

Absent

Failed

MA

Failed

Failed

PH, CH

Failed

Absent

Absent
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

B.SC. (PROGRAMME) IN PHYSICAL SCIENCE PART II EXAMINATION,2012.

Roll No. ©Name of Candidate Part I Part IT Qualifying
(Out of 800) (Out of 950) Subject

EX-STUDENTS
S.G.T.B. KHALSA COLLEGE

410134 SUMIT KUMAR Absent

410135 SUNNY CH CH,MA
S/0 DHRAMBIR SINGH

SHIVAJI COLLEGE

410141 MOHD.ATHAR CH,MA Failed

SHYAM LAL COLLEGE

410151 ARSHAD Absent
S/0 ALIMUDDIN

410152 DEEPANJALI (W) PH, MA
D/O RAKESH KUMAR

410153 JITENDRA KUMAR Absent
S/0 ROHITASH

410154 MOHIT KAPASIYA Failed
410156 PURUSHOTTAM GAUR BY Failed
410157 RAVI GAUTAM BY Failed
410158 SHALINI (W) 683

D/O PARSHU RAM SINGH
410159 SONU KUMAR SHARMA CH,BY Absent
410160 VIJAY BUDHIVA CH Failed

SWAMI SHRADDHANAND COLLEGE

410181 ABHIMANYU CH Failed Absent
S/0 ASHOK KUMAR CHOUDHARY

410182 BHAWANA JHA (W) PH

410183 DIVYARATAN VERMA PH,CH Failed Absent
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B.SC. (PROGRAMME) IN PHYSICAL SCIENCE PART II EXAMINATION,2012.

Roll No. ©Name of Candidate Part I Part IT Qualifying
(Out of 800) (Out of 950) Subject

EX-STUDENTS
SWAMI SHRADDHANAND COLLEGE

410184 PRATIK KUMAR Failed
S/0 CHUNMUN SINGH

410185 RAVINDER RANA PH,CH Failed

ZAKIR HUSAIN DELHI COLLEGE

410191 MOHAN KUMAR PRASAD PH, BY Failed

(DR. D.S. JAGGI)
0.S.D.-CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Delhi, the 30" August, 2012.
—: DISCLAIMER :-
The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is

noticed.



