\_\_\_\_\_\_

#### UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

#### B.SC.(PROGRAMME) PART II EXAMINATION, 2012.

### PHYSICAL SCIENCE

The result of the candidates of B.Sc.(Programme) in Physical Science Part II Examination held in May, 2012 is shown hereunder:

- NOTE: 1. Marks obtained in the Part concerned have been shown against the successful candidates under the said Part.
  - 2. Subject mentioned under the result column of Part II Examination indicates that the candidate is eligible for promotion to the IIIrd Year Class at his/her option and required to reappear in the said Subject alongwith the Subjects of Part III (III Year) Examination, if otherwise eligible.

Roll No.	Name of Candidate	Part I (Out of 800	Part II Qualifying ) (Out of 950)Subject	
		EX-STUDENTS DAYAL UPADHYAYA CC	LLEGE	
410001	MANSI SHARMA (W)	РН	Failed	
410002	NISHANT RANA	СН	Failed	
410003	RAVINDER YADAV	СН	Failed	
		HANSRAJ COLLEGE		
410011	SURAJ GOSWAMI		648	
410012	SIDHANT S/O PRASHAN DEV		Absent	
HINDU COLLEGE				
410021	АВНАУ КАТОСН		MA, FM	
410022	AMARSHANT SINGH		Failed	
410023	AMRITESH KUMAR S/O SHIV SHANKAR SI	INGH	FM	

\_\_\_\_\_

B.SC. (PROGRAMME) IN PHYSICAL SCIENCE PART II EXAMINATION, 2012.

\_\_\_\_\_

\_\_\_\_\_ Part I Part II Qualifyi (Out of 800) (Out of 950)Subject Roll No. Name of Candidate Part II Qualifying

\_\_\_\_\_

## EX-STUDENTS

EX-STUDENTS HINDU COLLEGE				
410024	ANSHUL SHARMA		FM	
410025	HANGLEM SANAYAIMA SINGH		Failed	
410026	LOLI HANG SUBBA		CH,MA	
	KIRORI MAL	COLLEGE		
410041	ABHISHEK SHARMA		РН,СН	
410042	AMIT BANSAL		Failed	
410043	ARUN KUMAR S/O RAJ KUMAR		Failed	
410044	ARUN KUMAR CHAUBEY		СН	
410045	ASHOK S/O DHIRAJ SINGH	СН	Failed	
410046	ASHUTOSH KUMAR		Failed	
410047	DEAN S/O RAKESH KUMAR		РН,СН	
410048	GUNJAN SHARMA (W)		MA	
410049	DINESH KUMAR BANSAL	CH, BY	Failed	
410050	M.PAUZALUN	СН	Failed	
410051	MOHAMMED TASLEEM		Failed	
410052	MOHIT KUMAR S/O VED PRAKASH		СН	
410053	MOHAMMAD AZIM AZIZ		Failed	
410054	NEERAJ KUMAR UPADHYAY	324	СН	Passed
410055	PARAS KUMAR BALIYAN		PH,CH	
410056	PUSHKIN SHANIV		Failed	Contd.P/3

-----

B.SC.(PROGRAMME) IN PHYSICAL SCIENCE PART II EXAMINATION, 2012.

Roll No.	Name of Candidate	Part I (Out of 800)	Part II (	Qualifying Subject
	EX KIROR	K-STUDENTS I MAL COLLEGE		
410057	RAHUL CHAUDHRY	СН	Failed	
410058	RAHUL RANA		Failed	
410059	RAJKUMAR GUNAMANI SINGH	382	Failed	Passed
410060	SACHIN KUMAR	CH, BY	Failed	
410061	VIPIN KUMAR S/O DEVI SINGH	СН	Failed	
	RAJD	HANI COLLEGE		
410071	KAMAL DABAS		Failed	
410072	RAMANDEEP SINGH	ВҮ	Failed	
410073	RANJEET KUMAR BHARTI		СН	
410074	RUPIKA RATTAN (W)		СН	
410075	VIJAY KUMAR PRAJAPATI	BY	PH,CH	
	RAM 	JAS COLLEGE		
410091	ADITYA ARYA		Failed	
410092	ANKESH MALIK		Absent	Absent
410093	AREEB FARIDI		Failed	
410094	BILAL S/O ISRAEEL		Failed	
410095	DEEPAK KUMAR S/O RULHA SINGH		Failed	
410096	DINESH KUMAR		Failed	
410097	MANISH KUMAR KASANA		Failed	
410098	MOHD.ALI	СН	Absent	

Contd.P/4

\_\_\_\_\_

B.SC. (PROGRAMME) IN PHYSICAL SCIENCE PART II EXAMINATION, 2012.

\_\_\_\_\_

\_\_\_\_\_ Roll No. Name of Candidate Part II Qualifying

Part I Part II Qualifyi (Out of 800) (Out of 950)Subject \_\_\_\_\_\_

# EX-STUDENTS

		RAMJAS COLLEGE		
410099	NAVEEN NASHIER		Failed	
410100	NITIN DUSEJA		CH, FM	Absent
410101	PADMA CHUSKIT (W)		Failed	
410102	POOJA RANI (W)		Failed	
410103	PUNEET KUMAR SINGH		Failed	
410104	RITESH KUMAR		Failed	
410105	SAKSHI SHARMA (W)		Failed	
410106	SANDEEP KUMAR		CH,MA	
410107	SANDEEP KUMAR YADAV		РН,СН	
410108	SANDEEP SHARMA		РН,СН	
410109	SRISHTY SHUKLA (W)		Failed	
410110	SUMIT KAPOOR		PH	
410111	SURENDER KUMAR NAGAR		Absent	
410112	SHAKTI KUMAR S/O ANIL KUMAR		Absent	
410113	VIPIN CHAUDHARY	HU	Failed	Absent
410114	VIPIN MANN		MA	
410115	AATISH SHARMA	347	Failed	
410116	SIDHANT S/O PRASHAN DEV		Failed	
	S.G. 	T.B.KHALSA COLLEGE		
410132	PRASHANT KUMAR		РН,СН	
410133	RAVI KANT		Failed	Contd.P/5

-----

410134 SUMIT KUMAR

410160 VIJAY BUDHIVA

B.SC. (PROGRAMME) IN PHYSICAL SCIENCE PART II EXAMINATION, 2012.

-----

Roll No.	Name of Candidate	Part I (Out of 800)	Part II Qualifying (Out of 950)Subject
	9 6	EX-STUDENTS T B KHALSA COLLEGE	

# S.G.T.B. KHALSA COLLEGE

SHIVAJI COLLEGE

Absent

410135	SUNNY	СН	CH,MA
	S/O DHRAMBIR SINGH		

410141 MOHD.ATHAR	CH,MA	Failed

SHYAM	LAL	COLLEGE

410151	ARSHAD S/O ALIMUDDIN		Absent
410152	DEEPANJALI (W) D/O RAKESH KUMAR		PH,MA
410153	JITENDRA KUMAR S/O ROHITASH		Absent
410154	MOHIT KAPASIYA		Failed
410156	PURUSHOTTAM GAUR	BY	Failed
410157	RAVI GAUTAM	ВҮ	Failed
410158	SHALINI (W) D/O PARSHU RAM SINGH		683
410159	SONU KUMAR SHARMA	CH, BY	Absent

#### SWAMI SHRADDHANAND COLLEGE

410181 ABHIMANYU S/O ASHOK	KUMAR CHOUDHARY	СН	Failed	Absent
410182 BHAWANA J	HA (W)		PH	

CH

Failed

410183 DIVYARATAN VERMA	PH,CH	Failed	Absent
			Contd.P/6

\_\_\_\_\_

B.SC. (PROGRAMME) IN PHYSICAL SCIENCE PART II EXAMINATION, 2012.

Roll No. Name of Candidate

Part I

Part II Qualifying

(Out of 800) (Out of 950)Subject

EX-STUDENTS

SWAMI SHRADDHANAND COLLEGE

410184 PRATIK KUMAR

Failed

S/O CHUNMUN SINGH

410185 RAVINDER RANA

PH,CH

Failed

ZAKIR HUSAIN DELHI COLLEGE

410191 MOHAN KUMAR PRASAD PH,BY Failed

(DR. D.S. JAGGI) O.S.D.-CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Delhi, the 30<sup>th</sup> August, 2012.

-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.